2021-2022 BOE Meeting Dates

Capital Improvement & Student Services
Tuesdays at 9:00 a.m.
Chair: Michelle Bergwall, Chuck Perry
Board Member: Steve Allen
Board Member: John Cockrell

2021-2022 Subcommittee Meeting Dates

Instruction & Technology
Wednesday at 8:00 a.m.
Chair: Karla Dyess, Ashley Bowser
Board Member: Brandy Roulet
Board Member: Steve Allen

July 19, 2021

No Subcommittee Meeting in July

No Subcommittee Meeting in July

August 9, 2021

Tuesday, August 3

Wednesday, August 4

September 13, 2021

Tuesday, September 7

Wednesday, September 8

October 11, 2021

Tuesday, October 5

Wednesday, October 6

November 8, 2021

Tuesday, November 2

Wednesday, November 3

December 6, 2021

No Subcommittee Meeting in December

No Subcommittee Meeting in December

January 10, 2022

Tuesday, January 4

Wednesday, January 5

February 7, 2022

Tuesday, February 1

Wednesday, February 2

March 7, 2022

Tuesday, March 1

Wednesday, March 2

April 11, 2022 Tuesday, April 5 Wednesday, April 6
May 9, 2022 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4
June 6, 2022 No Subcommittee Meeting in June No Subcommittee Meeting in June

June 27, 2022

No Subcommittee Meeting in June

No Subcommittee Meeting in June

2021-2022 BOE Meeting Dates

Business & Administrative Services
Thursdays at 8:00 a.m.
Chairs: Natalie Eneff & Lori Kerns
Board Member: Brandy Roulet
Board Member: Jerry Denton

July 19, 2021

No Subcommittee Meeting in July

August 9, 2021

Thursday, August 5

September 13, 2021

Thursday, September 9

October 11, 2021

Thursday, October 7

November 8, 2021

Thursday, November 4

December 16, 2021

No Subcommittee Meeting in December

January 10, 2022

Thursday, January 6

February 7, 2022

Thursday, February 3

March 7, 2022

Thursday, March 3

April 11, 2022 Thursday, April 7
May 9, 2022 Thursday, May 5
June 6, 2022 No Subcommittee Meeting in June

June 27,2022

No Subcommittee Meeting in June




